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Preparation Strategies: Various preparation strategies, including recommended study 

materials, mock tests, and time management tips, were discussed to help students 

prepare effectively for the exam. 

Importance of AIBE: The speakers emphasized the importance of clearing the AIBE 

for aspiring lawyers, highlighting how it validates their legal knowledge and skills, 

thereby enhancing their credibility in the legal profession. 

Q&A Session: A question and answer session was conducted, allowing students to 

seek clarification on any doubts or queries they had regarding the AIBE exam. 

The seminar concluded with vote of thanks given by Amarsinh Rathod a note 

of encouragement to students to take the AIBE exam seriously and to start their 

preparations early. It emphasized the role of continuous learning and professional 

development in the legal profession. Overall, the seminar served as a valuable 

platform for students to gain insights into the AIBE exam and to receive guidance on 

how to approach it effectively. It equipped them with the necessary information and 

resources to embark on their AIBE Preparation journey with confidence.  

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date: 10th October,2023 

The following students attended the program: 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

1.  FLIC1800801009 Galsar Nilabhai Hemabhai 

2.  FLIC1900801002 Chaudhari Dhavalkumar Hareshbhai 

3.  FLIC1900801004 Gadhvi Gauravkumar Narendrakumar 

4.  FLIC1900801006 Joshi Poojan Dineshkumar 

5.  FLIC1900801007 Kansara Janavi Vipulkumar 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

6.  FLIC1900801009 Patel Shruti Tribhovanbhai 

7.  FLIC1900801010 Prajapati Kundan Girishkumar 

8.  FLIC1900801011 Rajput Vikram Singh Mohabbat Singh 

9.  FLIC1900801012 Rajput Shaktisinh Shivuji 

10.  FLIC1900801013 Saiyed Fizakhatun Zafarahmad 

11.  FLIC1900801014 Solanki Manavi Ratanlal 

12.  FLIC1900801015 Thaker Siddharth Sunilkumar 

13.  FLIC1900801016 Vaghela Mahendrasinh Pratapsinh 

14.  FLLB2000401030 Desai  Suhagkumar  Devabhai 

15.  FLLB2000401076 Prajapati Mehulkumar Leelabhai 

16.  FLLB2100401001 Barot  Avaniben  Sanjaykumar 

17.  FLLB2100401002 Barot Devanshi Bahen Anilkumar 

18.  FLLB2100401003 Belim Mehjabin Jabirbhai 

19.  FLLB2100401004 Bhatt Harshkumar Atulkumar 

20.  FLLB2100401006 Brahmbhatt  Pragnesh Maheshkumar 

21.  FLLB2100401007 Chaudhari Jigneshkumar Mansinhbhai 

22.  FLLB2100401008 Chaudhari Kishankumar Nathubhai 

23.  FLLB2100401009 Chaudhari Arvind Kumar Khushalbhai 

24.  FLLB2100401010 Chaudhari  Fuljibhai  Ramjibhai 

25.  FLLB2100401011 Chaudhari  Nishitkumar  Devajibhai  

26.  FLLB2100401012 Chaudhary Yogeshkumar Jetaji 

27.  FLLB2100401013 Chaudhary Pareshbhai Rameshbhai 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

28.  FLLB2100401014 Chaudhary Sunil Dalsangbhai 

29.  FLLB2100401015 Chauhan Hetal Hasmukhbhai 

30.  FLLB2100401017 Chhunchha Aartiben Kantilalchha 

31 FLLB2100401018 Darbar Dineshsing  Agarsing 

32 FLLB2100401019 Darji Mitulkumar Arvindbhai 

33 FLLB2100401020 Dave Kartik Vikramkumar  

34 FLLB2100401021 Deewan Ajaruddin Akbarsha 

35 FLLB2100401022 Desai Laghadhir  Raymalbhai 

36 FLLB2100401023 Desai Chiragkumar Jagdishbhai 

37 FLLB2100401024 Desai Vishal Vaghu Bhai  

38 FLLB2100401025 Desai Suresh Mafabhai 

39 FLLB2100401027 Desai  Ankitkumar Jivanbhai 

40 FLLB2100401030 Jani Rohitkumar Ambalal 

41 FLLB2100401032 Joshi Swetambariben Rajendrakumar 

42 FLLB2100401033 Kachchhava Pareshkumar Vaghaji 

43 FLLB2100401034 Kachchhava Sejalben Vaghaji 

44 FLLB2100401035 Kapoor Meenakshi Suresh 

45 FLLB2100401036 Khatri Darshita Harshad  

46 FLLB2100401037 Kumbhar Dilipkumar Ambabhai 

47 FLLB2100401038 Lohani  Afjal Khan Jahangir Khan  

48 FLLB2100401039 Luni Priyanka Dharamshibhai 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

49 FLLB2100401041 Manknojiya Idrishbhai Ashambhai 

50 FLLB2100401042 Mansuri Namirabanu Idrishbhai 

51 FLLB2100401043 Modi Savan Rohitkumar 

52 FLLB2100401045 Padhya Rutvik Hitesh Kumar 

53 FLLB2100401046 Panchivala  Parin Mukeshkumar 

54 FLLB2100401050 Parmar Sureshkumar Chhanabhai 

55 FLLB2100401051 Parmar Jigarkumar Dalabhai 

56 FLLB2100401052 Parmar Harshadkumar Dineshbhai 

57 FLLB2100401053 Parmar Vasantkumar Dineshbhai 

58 FLLB2100401054 Parmar Ashishkumar Jayantibhai 

59 FLLB2100401055 Parmar Jagdishkumar Ladhaji 

60 FLLB2100401056 Parmar Sanjay Kumar Becharbhai  

61 FLLB2100401057 Parmar Hasmukhbhai Premjibhai 

62 FLLB2100401058 Parsad Gopal Laloo Parsad 

63 FLLB2100401059 Parsani Mustufabhai Usmanbhai 

64 FLLB2100401060 Patel Viralkumar Ramanlal 

65 FLLB2100401062 Patel Yagneshkumar Bhaveshbhai 

66 FLLB2100401065 Patel Miteshkumar Manilal 

67 FLLB2100401067 Patel Hiren Kirtibhai 

68 FLLB2100401071 Patel Hetkumar Nareshbhai 

69 FLLB2100401075 Patel Rushi Rajeshkumar 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

70 FLLB2100401076 Patel Kalpeshkumar Maganbhai 

71 FLLB2100401078 Patel Shivam Piyushkumar 

72 FLLB2100401079 Patel Chintan Ashokbhai 

73 FLLB2100401080 Patel Dashrathbhai  Manabhai 

74 FLLB2100401081 Patel Mandipkumar Babulal 

75 FLLB2100401082 Desai  Suhagkumar  Devabhai 

76 FLLB2100401083 Prajapati Mehulkumar Leelabhai 

77 FLLB2100401084 Barot  Avaniben  Sanjaykumar 

78 FLLB2100401085 Barot Devanshi Bahen Anilkumar 

79 FLLB2100401088 Belim Mehjabin Jabirbhai 

80 FLLB2100401089 Bhatt Harshkumar Atulkumar 

81 FLLB2100401094 Brahmbhatt  Pragnesh Maheshkumar 

82 FLLB2100401095 Chaudhari Jigneshkumar Mansinhbhai 

83 FLLB2100401096 Chaudhari Kishankumar Nathubhai 

84 FLLB2100401097 Chaudhari Arvind Kumar Khushalbhai 

85 FLLB2100401099 Chaudhari  Fuljibhai  Ramjibhai 

86 FLLB2100401100 Chaudhari  Nishitkumar  Devajibhai  

87 FLLB2100401102 Chaudhary Yogeshkumar Jetaji 

88 FLLB2100401103 Chaudhary Pareshbhai Rameshbhai 

89 FLLB2100401104 Chaudhary Sunil Dalsangbhai 

90 FLLB2100401105 Chauhan Hetal Hasmukhbhai 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

91 FLLB2100401106 Chhunchha Aartiben Kantilalchha 

92 FLLB2100401107 Darbar Dineshsing  Agarsing 

93 FLLB2100401108 Darji Mitulkumar Arvindbhai 

94 FLLB2100401109 Dave Kartik Vikramkumar  

95 FLLB2100401110 Deewan Ajaruddin Akbarsha 

96 FLLB2100401111 Desai Laghadhir  Raymalbhai 

97 FLLB2100401112 Desai Chiragkumar Jagdishbhai 

98 FLLB2100401113 Desai Vishal Vaghu Bhai  

99 FLLB2100401117 Desai Suresh Mafabhai 

100 FLLB2100401118 Desai  Ankitkumar Jivanbhai 

101 FLLB2100401122 Jani Rohitkumar Ambalal 

102 FLLB2100401123 Joshi Swetambariben Rajendrakumar 

103 FLLB2100401124 Kachchhava Pareshkumar Vaghaji 

104 FLLB2100401125 Kachchhava Sejalben Vaghaji 

105 FLLB2100401127 Kapoor Meenakshi Suresh 

106 FLLB2100401128 Khatri Darshita Harshad  

107 FLLB2100401129 Kumbhar Dilipkumar Ambabhai 

108 FLLB2100401130 Lohani  Afjal Khan Jahangir Khan  

109 FLLB2100401018 Luni Priyanka Dharamshibhai 

110 FLLB2100401019 Manknojiya Idrishbhai Ashambhai 

111 FLLB2100401020 Mansuri Namirabanu Idrishbhai 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

112 FLLB2100401021 Modi Savan Rohitkumar 

113 FLLB2100401022 Padhya Rutvik Hitesh Kumar 

114 FLLB2100401023 Panchivala  Parin Mukeshkumar 

115 FLLB2100401024 Parmar Sureshkumar Chhanabhai 

116 FLLB2100401025 Parmar Jigarkumar Dalabhai 

117 FLLB2100401027 Parmar Harshadkumar Dineshbhai 

118 FLLB2100401030 Parmar Vasantkumar Dineshbhai 

119 FLLB2100401032 Parmar Ashishkumar Jayantibhai 

120 FLLB2100401033 Parmar Jagdishkumar Ladhaji 

121 FLLB2100401034 Parmar Sanjay Kumar Becharbhai  

122 FLLB2100401035 Parmar Hasmukhbhai Premjibhai 

123 FLLB2100401036 Parsad Gopal Laloo Parsad 

124 FLLB2100401037 Parsani Mustufabhai Usmanbhai 

125 FLLB2100401038 Patel Viralkumar Ramanlal 

126 FLLB2100401039 Patel Yagneshkumar Bhaveshbhai 

127 FLLB2100401041 Patel Miteshkumar Manilal 

128 FLLB2100401042 Patel Hiren Kirtibhai 

129 FLLB2100401043 Patel Hetkumar Nareshbhai 

130 FLLB2100401045 Patel Rushi Rajeshkumar 

131 FLLB2100401046 Patel Kalpeshkumar Maganbhai 

132 FLLB2100401050 Patel Shivam Piyushkumar 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

133 FLLB2100401051 Patel Chintan Ashokbhai 

134 FLLB2100401052 Patel Dashrathbhai  Manabhai 

135 FLLB2100401053 Patel Mandipkumar Babulal 

136 FLLB2100401054 Desai  Suhagkumar  Devabhai 

137 FLLB2100401055 Prajapati Mehulkumar Leelabhai 

138 FLLB2100401056 Barot  Avaniben  Sanjaykumar 

139 FLLB2100401057 Barot Devanshi Bahen Anilkumar 

140 FLLB2100401058 Belim Mehjabin Jabirbhai 

141 FLLB2100401059 Bhatt Harshkumar Atulkumar 

142 FLLB2100401060 Brahmbhatt  Pragnesh Maheshkumar 

143 FLLB2100401062 Chaudhari Jigneshkumar Mansinhbhai 

144 FLLB2100401065 Chaudhari Kishankumar Nathubhai 

145 FLLB2100401067 Chaudhari Arvind Kumar Khushalbhai 

146 FLLB2100401071 Chaudhari  Fuljibhai  Ramjibhai 

147 FLLB2100401075 Chaudhari  Nishitkumar  Devajibhai  

148 FLLB2100401076 Chaudhary Yogeshkumar Jetaji 

149 FLLB2100401078 Chaudhary Pareshbhai Rameshbhai 

150 FLLB2100401079 Chaudhary Sunil Dalsangbhai 

151 23000401001 Kinjalben Babubhai Chaudhari 

152 23000401002 Shivangi Ashokbhai Pandav 

153 23000401003 Savjibhai Avchalbhai Chaudhari 

154 23000401004 Aavez Farukbhai Mansuri 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

155 23000401005 Nisarg Gandabhai Rabari 

156 23000401006 Kareena Gajendrakumar Barot 

157 23000401007 Akash Rameshkumar Jani 

158 23000401008 Mrs Jayshri Lalitkumar 

159 23000401009 Man Jitendrabhai Patel 

160 23000401010 Darshi Shaunakbhai Mandalia 

161 23000401011 Daivatkumar Bhogilal Patel 

162 23000401012 Haresh Kamabhai Zudadiya 

163 23000401013 Vasanth Thankappan Nair 

164 23000401014 Jagesh Nareshbhai Dave 

165 23000401015 Mahamadsafvan Dilavarhusen Saiyad 

166 23000401016 Aman Abdulkarimbhai Kureshi 

167 23000401017 Niraliben Pravinbhai Bhojak 

168 23000401018 Vijay Mukeshbhai Bhil 

169 23000401019.00 Dineshbhai Ratnabhai Chaudhary 

170 23000401020 Krishna Kumar Singh 

171 23000401021 Sunita Madanlal Yadav 

172 23000401022 Hirenkumar Vitthaldas Dodiya 

173 23000401023 Kirankumar Mafabhai Desai 

174 23000401024 Sunil Gobarbhai Desai 

175 23000401025 Bilal Saeedbhai Rangrez 

176 23000401026 Dipika Rameshbhai Solanki 

177 23000401027 Kuldeep Janakbhai Vyas 

178 23000401028 Alkeshbhai Nathubhai Prajapati 

179 23000401029 Neetinkumar Babubhai Chauhan 

180 23000401030 Umarmiya Silumiya Sindhi 

181 23000401031 Rameshji Amaratbhai Thakor 

182 23000401032 Dipti Vishal Prajapati 

183 23000401033 Maheshbhai Bharmalbhai Chaudhary 

184 23000401034 Payalben Ambarambhai Panchasara 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

185 23000401035 Vaibhavkumar Dalpatbhai Chavada 

186 23000401036 Manojkumar Mangalbhai Vaghela 

187 23000401037 Shahenaz Ladhubhai Langha 

188 23000401038 Deep Anilbhai Shukla 

189 23000401039 Manishabahen Manuprasad Vyas 

190 23000401040 Pratik Kumar Arvindbhai 

191 23000401041 Nimesh Rameshchandra Oza 

192 23000401042 Anil Kanjibhai Rabari 

193 23000401043 Jayvirsinh Sajjansinh Solanki 

194 23000401044 Kirtikumar Shankarbhai Chauhan 

195 23000401045 Vipulkumar Madhavlal Patel 

196 23000401046 Nadimhusen Abdulrasul Saiyad 

197 23000401047 Narendrasinh Parthiji Solanki 

198 23000401048 Vijaysinh Babusinh Solanki 

199 23000401049 Bhavikkumar Arvindkumar Chorasiya 

200 23000401050 Dhavalkumar Kirtibhai Soni 

201 23000401051 Sachinkumar Bharatbhai Joshi 

202 23000401052 Dhavalkumar Kantilal Rajgor 

203 23000401053 Peenalben Bhamraji Rabari 

204 23000401054 Kirtikumar Rajendrabhai Patel 

205 23000401055 Musaiyab Mustakim Dhuka 

206 23000401056 Sanjay Jayantilal Patani 

207 23000401057 Rakeshkumar Kanubhai Chauhan 

208 23000401058 Naitikkumar Amrutbhai Vatma 

209 23000401059 Jivabhai Kalubhai Rabari 

210 23000401060 Jaykumar Chetanbhai Solanki 

211 23000401061 Sohelbhai Yakubbhai Kadodwala 

212 23000401062 Vinay Pravinbhai Koitiya 

213 23000401063 Udaysingh Kantilal Thakor 

214 23000401064 Nareshbhai Ramabhai Luhar 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

215 23000401065 Srushtiben Rameshbhai Kotadiya 

216 23000401066 Bhaveshbhai Jesungji Khodaliya 

217 23000401067 Virendrasinh Vasantji Thakor 

218 23000401068 Kirankumar Ranjitsinh Chauhan 

219 23000401069 Mohsinbhai Husenbhai Aglodiya 

220 23000401070 Princekumar Dahyabhai Karan 

221 23000401071 Anjaliben Rameshbhai Parangi 

222 23000401072 Manishkumar Rajeshkumar Darji 

223 23000401073 Sunilkumar Jyantibhai Patani 

224 23000401074 Rahul Rajeshbhai Patani 

225 23000401075 Prakashkumar Virambhai Chaudhari 

226 23000401076 Bhumi Jashvantkumar Patel 

227 23000401077 Nikunjkumar Rameshbhai Ravat 

228 23000401078 Kamlesh Rambhai Pesumalani 

229 23000401079 Dipakkumar Tejabhai Rabari 

230 23000401080 Chandresh Nanjibhai Poradhiya 

231 23000401081 Prakashkumar Valabhai Chamar 

232 23000401082 Vijaykumar Naranbhai Dave 

233 23000401083 Sachin Rameshbhai Prajapati 

234 23000401084 Kanchankumar Okhabhai Parmar 

235 23000401085 Sonali Sadanand Pandrekar 

236 23000401086 Gaurav Yashpalbhai Dave 

237 23000401087 Kuldeepsinh Himatsinh Rathod 

238 23000401088 Aarzoo Mahendrabhai Patel 

239 23000401089 Urvashiba Prahaladji Rajput 

240 23000401090 Bharatbhai Babubhai Padhiyar 

241 23000401091 Jaydipkumar Vinodbhai Solanki 

242 23000401092 Rushikumar Kanjibhai Desai 

243 23000401093 Jigneshkumar Shaileshkumar Vyas 

244 23000401094 Upendrabhai Vinodchandra Joshi 

245 23000401095 Vijaykumar Paragbhai Kalaniya 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

246 23000401096 Mohmmadazharuddin Varubhai Sindhi 

247 23000401097 Ramakant Shriram Dhas 

248 23000401098 Monalisa Jacklin Pereira 

249 23000401099 Meharbanali Akbarali Dauwa 

250 23000401100 Dilipkumar Rameshbhai Chaudhari 

251 23000401101 Manoharsinh Jalamsinh Chauhan 

252 23000401102 Yash Baldevbhai Desai 

253 23000401103 Jignesh Govindbhai Desai 

254 23000401104 Surajkumar Mahendrakumar Parmar 

255 23000401105 Bhathibhai Amthabhai Desai 

256 23000401106 Manavarsinh Hemubhai Katariya 

257 23000401107 Sanjaysinh Balvantsinh Jadeja 

258 23000401108 Fattehali Abbasbhai Kadival 

259 23000401109 Sarfarajkhan Sabbirkhan Pathan 

260 23000401110 Hetalbahen Govindbhai Mistry 

261 23000401111 Nurmahammad Habibbhai Asamdi 

262 23000401112 Samirhusen Sadumiyan Saiyad 

263 23000401113 Hitashri Gautambhai Makwana 

264 23000401114 Rafikbhai Mahammadbhai Aglodiya 

265 23000401115 Pavankumar Rajendrakumar Patel 

266 23000401116 Hamirbhai Rameshbhai Desai 

267 23000401117 Ajitkumar Dineshbhai Desai 

268 23000401118 Mohammadbhai Israilbhai Sipai 

269 23000401119 Haidarabbas Asarafbhai Sunasara 

270 23000401120 Umang Mukundbhai Desai 

271 23000401121 Priyankkumar Mafatlal Desai 

272 23000401122 Archana Ashokbhai Naidu 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

273 23000401123 Hinaben Dashrathji Rajput 

274 23000401124 Jitesh Devshibhai Pindoriya 

275 23000401125 Sufiyanbhai Yunushbhai Balesaniya 

276 23000401126 Asadbhai Abibbhai Manknojiya 

277 23000401127 Janki Vimalkumar Patel 

278 23000401128 Jaydip Kantibhai Rathod 

279 23000401129 Sahilkumar Hansrajbhai Paradiya 

280 23000401130 Mohmadaneek Arifbhai Meman 

281 23000401131 Chunilal Mafatlal Raval 

282 23000401132 Jayrambhai Devabhai Rabari 

283 FLLM2200402020 Mosina Anvarbhai Shaikh 

284 FLLM1800402013 Mehul Kantigiri Goswami 

285 FLLM2200402022 Jitendra Atmaram Thakare 

286 FLLM2200402027 Reshma Akhilesh Tiwari 

287 FLLM2200402028 Karansinh Chimanlal Vaghela 

288 FLLM2000402030 Mukeshkumar Jethabhai Parmar 

289 FLLM2000402033 Ravinaben Mafatlal Patel 

290 FLLM2000402044 Devajibhai Rupsibhai Solanki 

291 FLLM2000402053 Pratapbhai Ganeshbhai Vaniya 

292 FLLM2000402055 Prakashbhai Karsanbhai Varan 

293 23000402001 Balvantsinh Chandubhai Nayak 

294 23000402002 Mihirkumar Dalpatbhai Delwadiya 

295 23000402003 Honey Hirenkumar Oza 

296 23000402004 Dipakkumar Ratanshibhai Parmar 

297 23000402006 Prutha Nirav Purani 

298 23000402007 Ravindra Vinodkumar Thakor 

299 23000402008 Nareshbhai Amaratji Parmar 

300 23000402009 Ratilal Kanjibhai Patel 

301 23000402010 Darshit Pravinkumar Patel 

302 23000402011 Niraja Sanjaykumar Thakar 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

303 23000402012 Mukeshbhai Mohanbhai Rathod 

304 23000402013 Navdipkumar Amaratlal Pandya 

305 23000402014 Nihar Atulkumar Raval 

306 23000402015 Prakashbhai Nagjibhai Asal 

307 23000402016 Kokilabahen Rajabhai Katara 

308 23000402017 Taral Hareshkumar Barot 

309 23000402018 Ruchiben Hemantkumar Dave 

310 23000402019 Parashabhai Nilabhai Ranuva 

311 23000402020 Hetalben Vinodbhai Barot 

312 23000402021 Ritaben Gordhanbhai Patel 

313 23000402022 Viveksinh Udesinh Bodana 

314 23000402023 Sadhanaben Hareshkumar Trivedi 

315 23000402024 Maheshbhai Jogabhai Varan 

316 23000402025 Amtulah Firozbhai Qureshi 

317 23000402026 Prakashbhai Lilabhai Bukoliya 

318 23000402027 Piyushkumar Kantilal Vaghela 

319 23000402028 Goralben Jaydipji Thakor 

320 23000402029 Mansiben Prahladbhai Parmar 

321 23000402030 Jigarkumar Prahladbhai Parmar 

322 23000402031 Heenaben Mavjibhai Chaudhari 

323 23000402032 Jigar Shivabhai Chaudhari 

324 23000402034 Dhireshkumar Nathabhai Chauhan 

325 23000402035 Dineshbhai Rameshbhai Bhatiya 

326 23000402036 Parth Harshadkumar Raval 

327 23000402037 Ishvarbhai Shankarji Thakor 

328 23000402038 Ashishkumar Rameshbhai Desai 

329 23000402039 Milankumar Arjanbhai Badhiya 

330 23000402040 Biren Jagdishbhai Anavadiya 

331 23000402041 Mosina Anvarbhai Shaikh 

332 FLLM1800402007 Chirag Ganeshbhai Desai 

333 FLLM1800402014 Gayatriben Kunvarabhai Joshi 

334 FLLM1800402015 Mehulkumar Ambalal Lafa 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

335 FLLM1800402021 Sagarbhai Pravinbhai Patel 

336 FLLM1800402024 Shani Punjabhai Prajapati 

337 FLLM1800402031 Krunal Vishnubhai Sindhi 

338 FLLM1800402033 Jitendrakumar Morarbhai Sutariya 

339 FLLM2200402023 Bhagavatiben Rayachandbhai Thakkar 

340 FLLM2200403010 Maheshkumar Kantilal Patel 

341 FLLM2000403006 Krima Rameshbhai Karnavat 

342 FLLM2000403010 Dhruvalbahen Shantilal Patel 

343 FLLM2000403011 Kinjalben Kantibhai Patel 

344 FLLM2000403013 Devangi Govindbhai Prajapati 

345 FLLM2000403016 Biraj Ashokbhai Tanna 

346 FLLM2200403008 Dineshkumar Gagabhai Parmar 

347 FLLM2200403012 Jigarkumar Tejabhai Rajput 

348 FLLM2200403013 Bharatkumar Karsandas Rathod 

349 23000403001 Mayank Ghanshyambhai Thakar 

350 23000403002 Devang Vinayakbhai Dave 

351 23000403003 Bhadresh Satishchandra Shah 

352 23000403004 Hetalben Dasharathbhai Panchal 

353 23000403005 Ankit Sureshbhai Rajyaguru 

354 23000403006 Dixitkumar Tribhovanbhai Patel 

355 23000403007 Dilipkumar Kantilal Parmar 

356 23000403008 Jayminkumar Jamnadas Patel 

357 23000403009 Brijesh Ashokbhai Soni 

358 23000403010 Gamerbhai Vershibhai Rabari 

359 23000403011 Niteshkumar Prabhubhai Chauhan 

360 23000403012 Hiren Manilal Joshi 

361 23000403013 Laxmiben Kalabhai Solanki 

362 23000403014 Pushpaben Ramajibhai Gohil 

363 23000801001 Adil Firojbhai Mansuri 

364 23000801002 Akshat Gaurang Dave 



 

 

Sr. No Enrolments No. Name Of The Students 

365 23000801003 Jigarkumar Kirtilal Pandya 

366 23000801004 Jeetkumar Manubhai Desai 

367 23000801005 Hardikbhai Babubhai Senma 

368 23000801006 Dharamba Shivubha Rathod 

369 23000801007 Uttam Pankajbhai Brahmbhatt 

370 23000801008 Narendrakumar Jayeshbhai Sheth 

371 23000801009 Dhruv Satishbhai Joshi 

372 23000801010 Arin Vijay Joshi 

373 23000801011 Shubham Hareshbhai Gohil 

374 23000801013 Harshil Rameshbhai Chaudhary 

375 23000801012 Vishal Rasikbhai Prajapati 

376 23000802001 Rhene Larelake  

377 23000802002 Nileshbhai Kantilal Hemani 

378 23000802003 Manan Bhratkumar Patel 

379 23000802004 Rajmahammad Sharifbhai Aglodiya 

380 23000802005 Khushbu Anilkumar Solanki 

381 23000802006 Abdus Salam Abdul Qaiyum Mirza 

382 23000802007 Mo Shams Idrishkhan Pathan 

383 23000802008 Divyesh Hasmukhabhai Gadhiya 

384 23000802009 Umeshbhai Haribhai Dabhi 

385 23000802010 Alialbaksh Jamirmiyan Shekh 

386 23000802011 Jaymin Dhirabhai Desai 

387 23000802012 Harindra Omrajbhai Chaudhary 

388 23000802013 Arkit Kanjibhai Rabari 

389 23000802014 Hardikkumar Madhusudan Suryavanshi 

390 23000802015 Rohankumar Kantiji Thakor 

391 23000802016 Heetkumar Jigneshkumar Rathod 

392 23000802017 Parth Harshadbhai Dharejiya 

393 23000802018 Prafulbhai Ravabhai Suthar 

394 23000802020 Darshan Mahendrabhai Desai 

395 23000802021 Jayveer Nareshkumar Rana 
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396 23000802022 Rohit A Roy 

397 23000802023 Shashwat Trilokbhai Joshi 

398 23000802024 Himani Arvindbhai Barot 

399 23000802025 Kaiyurbhai Chelabhai Chaudhary 

400 23000802026 Dhartiben Hareshbhai Chaudhari 

401 23000802027 Riddhiben Ganeshbhai Chaudhary 

402 23000802028 Richa Bhagwandas Murjani 

403 23000802029 Arya Hiteshkumar Trivedi 

404 23000802030 Saniyabanu Yakubsha Sai 

405 23000802031 Jil Girishkumar Nai 

406 23000802032 Anilkumar Amratbhai Gohil 

407 23000802033 Armanhusen Irfanbeg Mogal 

408 23000802034 Mahedihusen Mahmmadmustufabhai Sipai 

409 23000802035 Divyanshu Rajulal Mali 

410 23000802036 Dilipbhai Vanabhai Rajput 

411 23000802037 Mahendrasinh Uadaysinh Hadiyol 

412 23000802038 Munaf Mukhtiyarbhai Shekh 

413 23000802040 Mahammadseban Rafikmiya Saiyed 

414 23000802041 Anil Kailash Gehlot 

415 23000802042 Bhaskar Sanjivan Sharama 

416 23000802043 Alan Shaji Luckose Ks 

417 23000802045 Joytabhai Ajmalbhai Parmar 

418 23000802046 Milind Darshak Trivedi 

419 23000802044 Musa Mohammed Kromah 

420 23000802047 Abrar Ahmed Altafali Makrani 

421 FLLB2100401093 Nagjibhai Amratbhai Rabari 

422 FLLB2200401004 Jayeshkumar Narpatdanji Badava 

423 FLLB2200401011 Hardikkumar Laljibhai Chaudhari 
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424 FLLB2200401012 Kirankumar Hemrajbhai Chaudhari 

425 FLLB2200401013 Laxmiben Ukabhai Chaudhari 

426 FLLB2200401014 Manojkumar Dhanrajbhai Chaudhary 

427 FLLB2200401015 Rajeshkumar Talshibhai Chaudhari 

428 FLLB2200401016 Sanjaykumar Shankarbhai Chaudhari 

429 FLLB2200401019 Rizvanbhai Gulamnabi Chaudhary 

430 FLLB2200401022 Jayshreebahen Kanubhai Chauhan 

431 FLLB2200401023 Kismatkumar Prahladbhai Chauhan 

432 FLLB2200401025 Netrapalsinh Hamirsinh Chauhan 

433 FLLB2200401030 Pratik Ganpatbhai Darji 

434 FLLB2200401031 Dharmikkumar Bhalabhai Desai 

435 FLLB2200401032 Jayeshbhai Lagdhirbhai Desai 

436 FLLB2200401033 Kiranbhai Kismatbhai Desai 

437 FLLB2200401034 Narendrakumar Amthabhai Desai 

438 FLLB2200401036 Rohitbhai Dasharathbhai Desai 

439 FLLB2200401038 Umangkumar Sagarbhai Desai 

440 FLLB2200401039 Vijaybhai Amrutbhai Desai 

441 FLLB2200401040 Vishal Vaghajibhai Desai 

442 FLLB2200401042 Shaktidan Umeddan Gadhavi 

443 FLLB2200401043 Darshankumar Maheshbhai Gami 

444 FLLB2200401044 Narendrasinh Kanubhai Gohil 

445 FLLB2200401045 Nikeshkumar Baburam Gohil 

446 FLLB2200401046 Kanaiyalal Sonjibhai Gurjar 

447 FLLB2200401048 Anandkumar Hardevbhai Joshi 

448 FLLB2200401050 Dipikaben Amaratbhai Joshi 

449 FLLB2200401052 Mehulbhai Shrirambhai Joshi 

450 FLLB2200401053 Sureshkumar Govindram Joshi 
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451 FLLB2200401054 Nitaben Rajabhai Kalotara 

452 FLLB2200401056 Mohit Sureshkumar Kriplani 

453 FLLB2200401057 Vishwajit Narendrakumar Makwana 

454 FLLB2200401058 Dhaval Jayantibhai Mandlik 

455 FLLB2200401059 Akilbhai Hasanbhai Memon 

456 FLLB2200401060 Jigar Rajendrakumar Modi 

457 FLLB2200401061 Abuzar Abdulhamid Monknojiya 

458 FLLB2200401064 Dilipkumar Haribhai Nadoda 

459 FLLB2200401065 Mukesh Subramaniyam Naidu 

460 FLLB2200401067 Amulakh Amratbhai Parmar 

461 FLLB2200401069 Girvatsinh Motibhai Parmar 

462 FLLB2200401070 Jahanviben Rajendrakumar Parmar 

463 FLLB2200401071 Keyurbhai Kantibhai Parmar 

464 FLLB2200401072 Uttambhai Nareshbhai Parmar 

465 FLLB2200401075 Aman Rajnikant Patel 

466 FLLB2200401076 Ayushi Dineshbhai Patel 

467 FLLB2200401077 Bhavikkumar Babubhai Patel 

468 FLLB2200401078 Gauravkumar Chaturbhai Patel 

469 FLLB2200401079 Himanshukumar Vinodbhai Patel 

470 FLLB2200401080 Khyatiben Girishkumar Patel 

471 FLLB2200401085 Mubinkhan Mustakkhan Pathan 

472 FLLB2200401087 Palakben Manubhai Prajapati 

473 FLLB2200401088 Malhar Nilesh Purohit 

474 FLLB2200401090 Dharmik Rajubhai Rabari 

475 FLLB2200401092 Abhishek Rajeshkumar Rajgor 

476 FLLB2200401094 Rajendrasinh Pratapsinh Rajput 

477 FLLB2200401095 Samirsinh Bhupatsinh Rajput 

478 FLLB2200401096 Mansi Kaushikkumar Rami 

479 FLLB2200401097 Anandkumar Narendrakumar Rana 

480 FLLB2200401099 Govindsinh Jabarsing Rathod 
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481 FLLB2200401100 Marutinandan Ashvinkumar Raulji 

482 FLLB2200401103 Yashdipkumar Punamchand Salvi 

483 FLLB2200401104 Charmi Sunil Shah 

484 FLLB2200401106 Jagdish Sitaram Shah 

485 FLLB2200401108 Nurulhasan Abduljabbar Shekh 

486 FLLB2200401110 Ajaykumar Bhalabhai Sindhav 

487 FLLB2200401111 Takhatsinh Bhurji Sodha 

488 FLLB2200401112 Divyaraj Babusinh Solanki 

489 FLLB2200401114 Jaykumar Sureshbhai Solanki 

490 FLLB2200401116 Kishti Sanjaybhai Thakkar 

491 FLLB2200401117 Nupur Jatinkumar Thakkar 

492 FLLB2200401118 Dilipsinh Bachuji Thakor 

493 FLLB2200401119 Hiren Jivanbhai Thakor 

494 FLLB2200401120 Jigishaben Rohitkumar Thakor 

495 FLLB2200401122 Prakashbhai Arjanji Thakor 

496 FLLB2200401124 Dhvaniben Prakashbhai Trivedi 

497 FLLB2200401127 Bharatkumar Motibhai Vaghela 

498 FLLB2200401129 Yogendrasinh Vadansinh Vaghela 

499 FLLB2200401130 Abdulkadir Ahmadbhai Virdiwala 

500 FLLB2200401062 Mukesh Nareshkumar  

501 FLLB2200401035 Ramjibhai Dashrathbhai Desai 

502 FLLB2200401132 Alap Nitant Yodha 

503 FLLB2200401009 Mayur Bhagvandas Bhura 

504 FLLB2200401051 Jigar Baldevbhai Joshi 

505 FLLB2200401020 Vanitaben Savabhai Chaudhary 

506 FLLB2200401018 Naynaben Ambabhai Chaudhari 

507 FLLB2200401003 Mohammad Sarafaraj Mohammadnasim Israil 
Ansari 

508 FLLB2200401026 Mohmmadsaleh Abdullatifkhan Chavada 

509 FLLB2200401055 Soyab Abdulsatarbhai Katiya 
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510 FLLB2200401024 Manishaben Babuji Chauhan 

511 FLLB2200401066 Mohammadali Shabbirali Palsaniya 

512 FLLB2200401027 Jigneshkumar Laxmanbhai Chavda 

513 FLLB2200401084 Mohmmadsahid Mohmmadalim Pathan 

514 FLLB2200401113 Jayesh Gangarambhai Solanki 

515 FLLB2200401107 Arbaz Shaikh Lukman Shaikh 

516 FLLB2200401049 Dhirajbhai Natvarbhai Joshi 

517 FLLB2200401068 Digvijaysinh Ranjitsinh Parmar 

518 FLLB2200401081 Sandipkumar Sureshbhai Patel 

519 FLLB2200401121 Kamaleshji Divanji Thakor 

520 FLLB2200401091 Karanbhai Karamshibhai Rabari 

521 FLLB2200401109 Dipakkumar Virabhai Shrimali 

522 FLLB2200401131 Jigar Dilipkumar Vyas 

523 FLLB2200401063 Akshaykumar Vasantbhai Mulani 

524 FLLB2200401005 Akta Vijaykumar Barot 

525 FLLB2100401063 Chintan Ashokbhai Patel 

526 FLLB2200401102 Nishant Hareshbhai Raval 

527 FLLM2100402041 Sagarsinh Gambhirsinh Vaghela 

528 FLLM2200402003 Ashish Virambhai Chaudhary 

529 FLLM2200402006 Jaykumar Karmanbhai Desai 

530 FLLM2200402008 Mahendra Mohanbhai Desai 

531 FLLM2200402016 Priyankkumar Kanaiyalal Patel 

532 FLLM2200402026 Manuji Rajaji Thakor 

533 FLLM2000402015 Nitiraj Nagjibhai Desai 

534 FLLM2000402039 Prajesh Satishbhai Shah 

535 FLLM2000402050 Hiralben Kamleshkumar Trivedi 

536 FLLM2100402042 Nareshkumar Chatrabhai Varan 

537 FLLM2200402002 Kinjal Laxmanbhai Bhutadiya 

538 FLLM2200402004 Rahulkumar Kantilal Chauhan 

539 FLLM2200402007 Kajalben Baldevbhai Desai 
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540 FLLM2200402010 Jagdishkumar Bhanabhai Makwana 

541 FLLM2200402011 Yogeshkumar Kanaiyalal Pandya 

542 FLLM2200402012 Ajaykumar Mukeshkumar Parmar 

543 FLLM2200402013 Kajalben Sagarnath Parmar 

544 FLLM2200402015 Krunalkumar Sureshbhai Patel 

545 FLLM2200402017 Parth Dhirubhai Rabari 

546 FLLM2200402018 Mitulkumar Harshadbhai Raval 

547 FLLM2200402021 Prashantkumar Hitendrabhai Shrimali 

548 FLLM2200402024 Rimaben Dineshkumar Thakkar 

549 FLLM2200402025 Sangitaben Ramchandbhai Thakkar 

550 FLLM2200402014 Atit Laxmanbhai Patel 

551 FLLM2200402019 Jabirali Zufiqar Saiyed 

552 FLLM2200402005 Jayesh Amratbhai Desai 

553 FLLM2200402001 Vasantgar Sambhugar Bava 

554 FLLM2200403001 Pankhuben Manabhai Bhagora 

555 FLLM2200403006 Umedsinh Velubha Jadeja 

556 FLLM2200403007 Kantaben Vanabhai Manasa 

557 FLLM2200403011 Mitul Anilkumar Patel 

558 FLLM2200403017 Bhurabhai Manabhai Vaghela 

559 FLLM2000403009 Amita Dhansukhbhai Parmar 

560 FLLM2200403002 Navinkumar Ragnathbhai Chaudhary 

561 FLLM2200403003 Shivangiben Rajendrakumar Dave 

562 FLLM2200403005 Laxmanbhai Khemabhai Hengda 

563 FLLM2200403016 Maheshpuri Shankarpuri Swami 

564 FLLM2200403015 Kishorkumar Prabhuram Suthar 

565 FLLM2200403004 Lalita Rattan  

566 FLLM2200403009 Kokilaben Alkhabhai Parmar 

567 FLIC2200801001 Divyesh Jagdishkumar Bhatt 

568 FLIC2200801005 Chiragbhai Bababhai Desai 

569 FLIC2200801006 Navazhusen Haiumuddin Faruki 
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570 FLIC2200801007 Nayanaben Manabhai Galsar 

571 FLIC2200801010 Jagdish Popatbhai Rajgor 

572 FLIC2200801012 Karan Bharatkumar Savjani 

573 FLIC2200801013 Bhaveshkumar Narsinhbhai Sutariya 

574 FLIC2200801014 Devendrasingh Sanaji Thakor 

575 FLIC2200801002 Mohammadbhai Ibrahim Bhai Chaudhary 

576 FLIC2200801009 Twinkal Vipulkumar Nayak 

577 FLIC2200801011 Swapnil Ashishkumar Raval 

578 FCB2200501006 Mamta Shankatbhai Chauhan 

579 FCB2200501011 Dineshkumar Dalpaysinh Hadiyol 

580 FCB2200501018 Neetaben Gamjibhai Maheshwari 

581 FCB2200501025 Sagarbhai Kantibhai Parmar 

582 FNFLIC2200801016 Diana Z B  Kpaiseh 

583 FLIC2200802019 Muhammadkhan Majidkhan Pathan 

584 FLIC2200802002 Kashish Jayesh Agrawal 

585 FLIC2200802003 Jaideepsingh Dasharathsinh Chauhan 

586 FLIC2200802005 Alpesh Parbat Choadhari 

587 FLIC2200802008 Bhadresh Deepakbhai Joshi 

588 FLIC2200802009 Sanjana Devendrakumar Joshi 

589 FLIC2200802010 Gouri Tejbhan Khatri 

590 FLIC2200802011 Himanshu Sureshbhai Kiri 

591 FLIC2200802015 Muskan Jagdishbhai Panara 

592 FLIC2200802021 Sahiyarkhan Sahidkhan Pathan 

593 FLIC2200802022 Disha Dharmendrasinh Rajput 

594 FLIC2200802024 Mohamedjavid Abdulrashid Shaikh 

595 FLIC2200802026 Chinmay Ajaykumar Singh 

596 FLIC2200802027 Shaileshji Dineshji Thakarda 

597 FLIC2200802029 Sharad Chhanaji Thakor 

598 FLIC2200802030 Vipulsing Jayantilal Thakor 
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599 FLIC2200802013 Mohit Ramjibhai Makwana 

600 FLIC2200802014 Tabassum Ibrahimbhai Mir 

601 FLIC2200802007 Mohammadrakib Mohammadsiddik Faniwala 

602 FLIC2200802018 Farhadkhan Inayatkhan Pathan 

603 FLIC2200802020 Sadamhusenbhai Taiyabbhai Pathan 

604 FLIC2200802001 Bhakti Jigneshbhai Acharya 

605 FLIC2200802028 Maheshji Ramjiji Thakor 

606 FLIC2200802023 Miranali Saiyadali Saiyad 
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1 23000401026 Dipika Rameshbhai Solanki 

2 23000401027 Kuldeep Janakbhai Vyas 

3 23000401028 Alkeshbhai Nathubhai Prajapati 

4 23000401029 Neetinkumar Babubhai Chauhan 

5 23000401030 Umarmiya Silumiya Sindhi 

6 23000401031 Rameshji Amaratbhai Thakor 

7 23000401032 Dipti Vishal Prajapati 

8 23000401033 Maheshbhai Bharmalbhai Chaudhary 

9 23000401034 Payalben Ambarambhai Panchasara 

10 23000401035 Vaibhavkumar Dalpatbhai Chavada 

11 23000401036 Manojkumar Mangalbhai Vaghela 

12 23000401037 Shahenaz Ladhubhai Langha 

13 23000401038 Deep Anilbhai Shukla 

14 23000401039 Manishabahen Manuprasad Vyas 

15 23000401040 Pratik Kumar Arvindbhai 

16 23000401041 Nimesh Rameshchandra Oza 

17 23000401042 Anil Kanjibhai Rabari 

18 23000401043 Jayvirsinh Sajjansinh Solanki 

19 23000401044 Kirtikumar Shankarbhai Chauhan 
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20 23000401045 Vipulkumar Madhavlal Patel 

21 23000401046 Nadimhusen Abdulrasul Saiyad 

22 23000401047 Narendrasinh Parthiji Solanki 

23 23000401048 Vijaysinh Babusinh Solanki 

24 23000401049 Bhavikkumar Arvindkumar Chorasiya 

25 23000401050 Dhavalkumar Kirtibhai Soni 

26 23000401051 Sachinkumar Bharatbhai Joshi 

27 23000401052 Dhavalkumar Kantilal Rajgor 

28 23000401053 Peenalben Bhamraji Rabari 

29 23000401054 Kirtikumar Rajendrabhai Patel 

30 23000401055 Musaiyab Mustakim Dhuka 

31 23000401056 Sanjay Jayantilal Patani 

32 23000401057 Rakeshkumar Kanubhai Chauhan 

33 23000401058 Naitikkumar Amrutbhai Vatma 

34 23000401059 Jivabhai Kalubhai Rabari 

35 23000401060 Jaykumar Chetanbhai Solanki 

36 23000401061 Sohelbhai Yakubbhai Kadodwala 

37 23000401062 Vinay Pravinbhai Koitiya 

38 23000401063 Udaysingh Kantilal Thakor 

39 23000401064 Nareshbhai Ramabhai Luhar 

40 23000401065 Srushtiben Rameshbhai Kotadiya 

41 23000401066 Bhaveshbhai Jesungji Khodaliya 

42 23000401067 Virendrasinh Vasantji Thakor 

43 23000401068 Kirankumar Ranjitsinh Chauhan 

44 23000401069 Mohsinbhai Husenbhai Aglodiya 

45 23000401070 Princekumar Dahyabhai Karan 

46 23000401071 Anjaliben Rameshbhai Parangi 

47 23000401072 Manishkumar Rajeshkumar Darji 

48 23000401073 Sunilkumar Jyantibhai Patani 

49 23000401074 Rahul Rajeshbhai Patani 

50 23000401075 Prakashkumar Virambhai Chaudhari 

51 23000401076 Bhumi Jashvantkumar Patel 

52 23000401077 Nikunjkumar Rameshbhai Ravat 

53 23000401078 Kamlesh Rambhai Pesumalani 

54 23000401079 Dipakkumar Tejabhai Rabari 

55 23000401080 Chandresh Nanjibhai Poradhiya 

56 23000401081 Prakashkumar Valabhai Chamar 

57 23000401082 Vijaykumar Naranbhai Dave 

58 23000401083 Sachin Rameshbhai Prajapati 

59 23000401084 Kanchankumar Okhabhai Parmar 
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60 23000401085 Sonali Sadanand Pandrekar 

61 23000401086 Gaurav Yashpalbhai Dave 

62 23000401087 Kuldeepsinh Himatsinh Rathod 

63 23000401088 Aarzoo Mahendrabhai Patel 

64 23000401089 Urvashiba Prahaladji Rajput 

65 23000401090 Bharatbhai Babubhai Padhiyar 

66 23000401091 Jaydipkumar Vinodbhai Solanki 

67 23000401092 Rushikumar Kanjibhai Desai 

68 23000401093 Jigneshkumar Shaileshkumar Vyas 

69 23000401094 Upendrabhai Vinodchandra Joshi 

70 23000401095 Vijaykumar Paragbhai Kalaniya 

71 23000401096 Mohmmadazharuddin Varubhai Sindhi 

72 23000401097 Ramakant Shriram Dhas 

73 23000401098 Monalisa Jacklin Pereira 

74 23000401099 Meharbanali Akbarali Dauwa 

75 23000401100 Dilipkumar Rameshbhai Chaudhari 

76 23000401101 Manoharsinh Jalamsinh Chauhan 

77 23000401102 Yash Baldevbhai Desai 

78 23000401103 Jignesh Govindbhai Desai 

79 23000401104 Surajkumar Mahendrakumar Parmar 

80 23000401105 Bhathibhai Amthabhai Desai 

81 23000401106 Manavarsinh Hemubhai Katariya 

82 23000401107 Sanjaysinh Balvantsinh Jadeja 

83 23000401108 Fattehali Abbasbhai Kadival 

84 23000401109 Sarfarajkhan Sabbirkhan Pathan 

85 23000401110 Hetalbahen Govindbhai Mistry 

86 23000401111 Nurmahammad Habibbhai Asamdi 

87 23000401112 Samirhusen Sadumiyan Saiyad 

88 23000401113 Hitashri Gautambhai Makwana 

89 23000401114 Rafikbhai Mahammadbhai Aglodiya 

90 23000401115 Pavankumar Rajendrakumar Patel 

91 23000401116 Hamirbhai Rameshbhai Desai 

92 23000401117 Ajitkumar Dineshbhai Desai 

93 23000401118 Mohammadbhai Israilbhai Sipai 

94 23000401119 Haidarabbas Asarafbhai Sunasara 

95 23000401120 Umang Mukundbhai Desai 
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96 23000401121 Priyankkumar Mafatlal Desai 

97 23000401122 Archana Ashokbhai Naidu 

98 23000401123 Hinaben Dashrathji Rajput 

99 23000401124 Jitesh Devshibhai Pindoriya 

100 23000401125 Sufiyanbhai Yunushbhai Balesaniya 

101 23000401126 Asadbhai Abibbhai Manknojiya 

102 23000401127 Janki Vimalkumar Patel 

103 23000401128 Jaydip Kantibhai Rathod 

104 23000401129 Sahilkumar Hansrajbhai Paradiya 

105 23000401130 Mohmadaneek Arifbhai Meman 

106 23000401131 Chunilal Mafatlal Raval 

107 23000401132 Jayrambhai Devabhai Rabari 

108 FLLM2200402020 Mosina Anvarbhai Shaikh 

109 FLLM1800402013 Mehul Kantigiri Goswami 

110 FLLM2200402022 Jitendra Atmaram Thakare 

111 FLLM2200402027 Reshma Akhilesh Tiwari 

112 FLLM2200402028 Karansinh Chimanlal Vaghela 

113 FLLM2000402030 Mukeshkumar Jethabhai Parmar 

114 FLLM2000402033 Ravinaben Mafatlal Patel 

115 FLLM2000402044 Devajibhai Rupsibhai Solanki 

116 FLLM2000402053 Pratapbhai Ganeshbhai Vaniya 

117 FLLM2000402055 Prakashbhai Karsanbhai Varan 

118 23000402001 Balvantsinh Chandubhai Nayak 

119 23000402002 Mihirkumar Dalpatbhai Delwadiya 

120 23000402003 Honey Hirenkumar Oza 

121 23000402004 Dipakkumar Ratanshibhai Parmar 

122 23000402006 Prutha Nirav Purani 

123 23000402007 Ravindra Vinodkumar Thakor 

124 23000402008 Nareshbhai Amaratji Parmar 

125 23000402009 Ratilal Kanjibhai Patel 

126 23000402010 Darshit Pravinkumar Patel 

127 23000402011 Niraja Sanjaykumar Thakar 

128 23000402012 Mukeshbhai Mohanbhai Rathod 

129 23000402013 Navdipkumar Amaratlal Pandya 

130 23000402014 Nihar Atulkumar Raval 

131 23000402015 Prakashbhai Nagjibhai Asal 

132 23000402016 Kokilabahen Rajabhai Katara 

133 23000402017 Taral Hareshkumar Barot 

134 23000402018 Ruchiben Hemantkumar Dave 
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135 23000402019 Parashabhai Nilabhai Ranuva 

136 23000402020 Hetalben Vinodbhai Barot 

137 23000402021 Ritaben Gordhanbhai Patel 

138 23000402022 Viveksinh Udesinh Bodana 

139 23000402023 Sadhanaben Hareshkumar Trivedi 

140 23000402024 Maheshbhai Jogabhai Varan 

141 23000402025 Amtulah Firozbhai Qureshi 

142 23000402026 Prakashbhai Lilabhai Bukoliya 

143 23000402027 Piyushkumar Kantilal Vaghela 

144 23000402028 Goralben Jaydipji Thakor 

145 23000402029 Mansiben Prahladbhai Parmar 

146 23000402030 Jigarkumar Prahladbhai Parmar 

147 23000402031 Heenaben Mavjibhai Chaudhari 

148 23000402032 Jigar Shivabhai Chaudhari 

149 23000402034 Dhireshkumar Nathabhai Chauhan 

150 23000402035 Dineshbhai Rameshbhai Bhatiya 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 






























































